
FINDING AID: 

RECORD GROUP: 

SERIES: 

ACCESSION /BOX: 

13 -105 

RG 13 - Department of Justice 

Civil and tax litigation case files 

V- 2013- 00108 -8 - 4 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00109 -6 - 3 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00110 -X - 3 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00111 -8 - 1 Box 
V- 2013 -00112 -6 - 6 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00114 -2 - 3 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00115 -0 - 19 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00116 -9 - 2 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00117 -7 - 1 Box 
V- 2013 -00118 -5 - 5 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00119 -3 - 9 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00120 -7 - 9 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00121 -5 - 3 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00124 -X - 36 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00125 -8 - 20 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00126 -6 - 13 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00127 -4 - 10 Boxes severed 
V- 2013 -00128 -2 - 13 Boxes severed 
V- 2013- 00130 -4 - 13 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00131 -2 - 23 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00132 -0 - 14 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00133 -9 - 10 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00134 -7 - 7 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00135 -5 - 3 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00136 -3 - 7 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00137 -1 - 5 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00138 -X - 8 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00139 -8 - 4 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00140 -1 - 4 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00141 -X - 6 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00142 -8 - 10 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00143 -6 - 18 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00145 -2 - 21 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00146 -0 - 13 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00147 -9 - 10 Boxes 
V-2013-00148-7 - 10 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00149 -5 - 11 Boxes 
V-2013-00150-9 - 22 Boxes 

V- 2013- 00151 -7 - 28 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00152 -5 - 14 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00153 -3 - 33 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00154 -1 - 24 Boxes 
V -2013- 00156 -8 - 22 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00157 -6 - 4 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00165 -7 - 47 Boxes severed 
V- 2013- 00167 -3 - 46 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00168 -1 - 5 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00169 -X - 10 Boxes 
V- 2013- 00170 -3 - 14 Boxes severed 
V- 2013- 00172 -X - 48 Boxes severed 
V- 2013 -00173 -8 - 2 Boxes severed 
V- 2013- 00174 -6 - 1 Box 
V- 2013- 00295 -5 - 15 Boxes 
V -2013- 00296 -3 - 6 Boxes 
V- 2013 -00297 -1 - 37 Boxes severed 
V- 2013- 00298 -X - 5 Boxes 
V-2013-00300-5 
V-2013-00406-0 
V-2013-00407-9 
V-2013-00408-7 
V-2013-00409-5 
V-2013-00410-9 
V-2013-00411-7 
V-2013-00412-5 
V-2013-00413-3 
V-2013-00414-1 
V-2013-00415-X 
V-2013-00416-8 
V-2013-00417-6 
V-2013-00578-4 
V-2013-00579-2 
V-2013-00580-6 
V-2013-00581-4 
V-2014-00002-6 
V-2014-00003-4 
V-2014-00005-0 

- 10 Boxes 
- 15 Boxes 
- 14 Boxes 
- 6 Boxes 
- 5 Boxes 
- 1 Box 
- 1 Box 
- 12 Boxes restricted 
- 2 Boxes 
- 1 Box severed 
- 3 Boxes severed 
- 2 Boxes 
- 2 Boxes 
- 2 Boxes 
- 14 boxes 
- 13 boxes severed 
- 28 boxes severed 
- 76 boxes 
- 40 boxes 
- 36 boxes severed 

.../2 



-2- 

V- 2014 -00007 -7 - 19 boxes severed 
V- 2014 -00010 -7 - 13 boxes severed 

V- 2014 -00008 -5 - 31 boxes severed 
V- 2014- 0001 1 -5 - 4 boxes 

V- 2014 -00014 -X - 51 boxes severed V- 2014 -00677 -6 - 1 Box 
V- 2014 -00685 -7 - 1 Box V- 2014 -00688 -1 - 5 Boxes 
V- 2014- 00689 -X - 5 Boxes V- 2014 -00702 -0 - 5 Boxes 

DESCRIPTION: 

The finding aid consists of unverified file lists indicating box 
numbers, file number, file title, part, and outside dates. 

Part of this finding aid is restricted and severed, please consult 
archivist. 

The records covered in this finding aid are held in the Vancouver 
Regional Records Centre. 

INSTRUCTIONS: The following information is required to order a file: 

DATE: 

Acc No.: 
Box No.: 
File No.: 

September 2014 



ACCESSION NO. 
No d'acquisition 

SHELF LIST 

GUIDE LOCALISATION 

V-2013-00115-0 13-105 
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